a4t T2 Phoenix Christian Preschool

——
== 2021-2022 Tuition & Fee Schedule
Rates Effective: January |, 2022- June 30, 2022

Preschool Hours: 7:00 am- 6:00pm
Half Day Program: 7:00 am- 12:30pm

Multi Student Discount

R When a family enrolls more than one preschool- 12" grade student at
Tuition: Infants

5 Full Days $260/week 5 Half Days $185/week receive the discount—tuition will be discounted according to the following
hedule:
M,W,F Full Days $170/week | MW,F Half days $110/week | o e
One Student Full Tuition
T,Th Full Days $130/week T,Th Half Days $82/week .
Two Students 10% discount on second student
Three+ Students I5% discount on third and additional student(s)
.o Note: Current discounts will be extended to our current families for the remainder of their
Tuition: Ones & Twos time here at Phoenix Christian
5 Full Days $240/week 5 Half Days $170/week
4 4 Camp Days

M,W,F Full Days $155/week M,W,F Half Days $98/week

week prior if you would like to enroll your child for those days. The rate
for camp days is:

Infant: $55/day  Toddler & Preschool: $50/day
Dates: November 22-24, December 20-22, & March 14-18

Tuition: Threes, Fours & PreK
5 Full Days $225/week 5 Half Days $160/week

M,W.F Full Days $150/week | MW, Half Days $92/week | DPTOP In Days

If you would like to bring your child on a day they are not normally
scheduled, please call for availibility, you will be billed the drop in rate.

Infant: $55/day =~ Toddler & Preschool: $50/day

T,Th Full Days $112/week T,Th Half Days $67/week

Application & Registration
A $100 /student nonrefundable fee must be paid with the application. Enrollment runs July | through June 30.
Late Fees

Mornings: $2.00 per minute for students not picked up by 12:30pm
Full Day: $2.00 per minute for students not picked up by 6:00pm
This will be added to your tuition account.

Lunch/Snacks

Children must bring their lunch or purchase it from the school cafeteria. Two snacks will be provided; one morning and one
afternoon. Food must come in an insulated lunch bag with an ice pack.
There is no lunch service during summer months or on Elementary/MS/HS half days.

Absences
Credits will NOT BE MADE for absences, sickness, holidays, or family vacations.

Payment Schedule

Tuition is billed in advance on the Ist of each month with half due by the 15%. A $25 late fee will be added to any account 30 days
past due. A $25 charge is added when a check is returned by the bank unpaid for any reason. Per board policy, if half of the month’s
tuition is not paid by the 5%, or if there is a remaining balance after the end of the month, the student may be removed from
Phoenix Christian Preschool.

PHOENIX CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL IS LICENSE BY THE ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, 150 N 18™H AVE, SUITE 400, PHOENIX, AZ 85007.

INSPECTION REPORTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR VIEWING IN THE PRESCHOOL OFFICE BY CONTACTING THE DIRECTOR.

REVISED 12//202|—RATES AND POLICIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Phoenix Christian—Preschool students must attend 5 full days per week to

There are ten days during the year that are not included in tuition. These
T,Th Full Days $118/week T,Th Half Days $72/week are designated as camp days and require that you notify us no less than one



